
Bank Name Intern First Name Intern Last Name College/University Bank Email
American National Bank & Trust Co. Jackson Hardy Virginia Tech hardyj@amnb.com
American National Bank & Trust Co. Patrick Farrar Virginia Tech farrarp@amnb.com
Bank of Clarke Marisa Bringhurst Shepherd University mbringhurst@bankofclarke.com
Bank of Clarke Abigail Chappell Otterbein Univeristy achappell@bankofclarke.com
Bank of Clarke Corbin McAllister Potomac State College cmcallister@bankofclarke.com
Bank of Clarke Emma Wilt Virginia Tech ewilt@bankofclarke.com
Bank of Clarke Jason Rinker James Madison University jrinker@bankofclarke.com
Bank of Clarke Erin O'Shaughnessy Lehigh University eoshaughnessy@bankofclarke.com
Bank of Clarke Rebecca Boone Eastern Mennonite University rboone@bankofclarke.com
Blue Ridge Bank Thomas Neale James Madison University thomas.neale@mybrb.financial
Blue Ridge Bank Daniel Smith Christopher Newport University daniel.smith@mybrb.bank
Blue Ridge Bank Olivia Saunders Auburn University olivia.saunders@mybrb.bank
Blue Ridge Bank Morgan Vermeer Randolph-Macon College morgan.vermeer@mybrb.bank
Blue Ridge Bank Arieanna Stevens University of Mary Washington arieanna.stevens@mybrb.bank
Blue Ridge Bank Ty'Asia Williams Virginia State University tyasia.williams@mybrb.bank
Blue Ridge Bank Charles Weyher James Madison University charles.weyher@mybrb.bank
Blue Ridge Bank Carter Shifflett Virginia Tech carter.shifflett@mybrb.bank
Chain Bridge Bank Spencer Brockenbrough University of Pittsburgh College sbrockenbrough@chainbridgebank.com
Chain Bridge Bank Frances Seldin The Univesrity of South Sewanee fseldin@chainbridgebank.com
Chain Bridge Bank Owen Hendershot Virginia Tech ohendershot@chainbridgebank.com
Chain Bridge Bank Alexis Wong Marymount University awong@chainbridgebank.com
Chesapeake Bank Henry Poarch Wake Forest University hpoarch@chesbank.com
Chesapeake Bank Skylar Tenan Delaware State University stenan@chesbank.com
Chesapeake Bank Justin Sumiel Christopher Newport University jsumiel@chesbank.com
F&M Bank Nathan Anderson James Madison University nanderson@fmbankva.com
F&M Bank Jennifer Carcamo Bonilla Bridgewater College jbonilla@fmbankva.com
F&M Bank Sydney Cave James Madison University scave@fmbankva.com
F&M Bank Veronica Martinez-Lopez James Madison University vlopez@fmbankva.com
F&M Bank Olivia Wightman Virginia Tech owightman@fmbankva.com
First Bank & Trust Co. Olivia Bondurant NC State obondurant@firstbank.com
First Bank & Trust Co. Raelin Bowman Virginia Tech rbowman@firstbank.com
First Bank & Trust Co. Johnny Roop Virginia Tech jroop@firstbank.com
First Bank, Virginia Joe Constantino University of Tennessee jconstantino@fbvirginia.com
First Bank, Virginia Gustavo Gutierrez James Madison University ggutierrez@fbvirginia.com
First Bank, Virginia Ethan Russell Mount St. Mary's University erussell@fbvirginia.com
First National Bank Asia Brady Liberty University asiabrady@1stnatbk.com
First National Bank Desmond Harvey University of Lynchburg desmondharvey@1stnatbk.com
First National Bank Landen Mays James Madison University landenmays@1stnatbk.com
First National Bank Sam Guridy Liberty University samguridy@1stnatbk.com
First National Bank Sam Holley Liberty University samholley@1stnatbk.com
First National Bank Edward Cook Liberty University edwardcook@1stnatbk.com
Pendleton Community Bank Cassidy Bosley West Virginia University cbosley@yourbank.com
Pendleton Community Bank Emma Deel Virginia Tech edeel@yourbank.com
Southern Bank and Trust Company Alanna Mosley ODU alanna.mosley@southernbank.com
The Bank of Southside Virginia Abbey Buetow Northeastern University abbey.buetow@bsvnet.com
The Farmers Bank of Appomattox Olivia Spiggle James Madison University ospiggle@thefarmersbankva.com
Touchstone Bank Jordan Whitehead VCU andrew.wheeler@townebank.net
TowneBank Andrew Wheeler James Madison University brandon.miller@townebank.net
TowneBank Brandon Miller Radford monica.codrington@townebank.net
TowneBank Monica Codrington Virginia State robert.davenport@townebank.net
TowneBank Robert Davenport William & Mary kelli.demkowski@townebank.net
TowneBank Kelli Dekowski James Madison University declan.leavy@raymondjames.com
TowneBank Declan Leavy James Madison University wmcgee@villagebank.com
Village Bank William McGee Virginia Tech jordan.whitehead@touchstone.bank
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